
CONNECT
CONTRIBUTE
FEEL
GROW
MOVE
REFLECT

Location Keys
Cocktail Lounge CL
Community Room CR
Fitness Center FC
Front Desk FD
Library L
Private Dining Room PDR
Riverview R
TV Community Room TV

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

TUESDAY: 10:30 a.m.

Festival Foods Bus

WEDNESDAY: 11:15 a.m.

Shopping Van (Walmart, Kohl's or

Walgreens)

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY:

1:10 p.m. Pick-N-Save Bus

OFFICE HOURS
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Front Desk 8:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Front Desk 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

“I am not afraid of
storms, for I am

learning how to sail
my ship.”

— Louisa May Alcott

Resident Birthdays
Nancy S. 5/1
Dianne L. 5/8
Sylvia M. 5/15
Joyce E. 5/16
Nancy N. 5/16
John N. 5/20
Joyce W. 5/21
Donna C. 5/30
Greg O. 5/30

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St.
Margaret Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Crafts with
Jeanne* [CR]

2:30

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Bridge
[TV]

1:15

Brain Health
University* [TV]

3:00

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Alliance Kids at
Island Shores
[CR]

9:15

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls Shopping
Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Cinco De Mayo [R]3:00
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Kentucky Derby
Party/Race [TV]

4:30

Vesper's Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word

Search/Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Piano Recital
[R]

3:00

Pilates [FC]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

"A Star is Born" -out to
the movies

1:00

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

YMCA Kids
[CR]

9:15

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Festival Foods Bus10:30
Sheephead [R]1:45
Walking Club hosted
by Taylored Rehab

2:00

Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Brewers and tailgate
lunch* [TV]

12:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Birthday Party with
Jeff Goffard [R]

3:00

Lecture Series [TV]7:00

Men's

Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Bridge [TV]1:15
Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Women that you love* [R]3:00
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Mother's Day

Womens
lottery
[FD]

11:00

Pilates
[FC]

3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Ask Alexa! [TV]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00

Town Hall
Meeting [R]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Sheephead [R]1:45
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Late Night Bingo* [R]7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St.
Margaret Mary
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Craft group with
Jeanne* [CR]

2:30

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Ladies'

Breakfast* [R]

8:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Bridge [TV]1:15
Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival/Dollar
Tree*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Meet the Managers
Social [R]

3:00

Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word

Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Pilates [FC]3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Music and
Manicures*
[CR]

10:30

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Seated Tai Chi with
Jamie [CR]

2:30

Adult Coloring [CL]3:00
Bible Study with Jim [L]3:00
Brain Health University*
[R]

3:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Lutheran Worship
Service [L]

11:00

Sheephead [R]1:45
Walking Club hosted
by Taylored Rehab

2:00

Mystery Ride*2:30

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

St Gabriel
Communion [TV]

10:30

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Brain Health
University* [TV]

2:30

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Lunch at
Waverly *

11:00

Bridge [TV]1:15
Dining Meeting
[CL]

3:00

Ladies Night*5:00
Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Veterans Memorial
Museum*

1:30

Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Pilates
[FC]

10:00

Weekend
Lottery [FD]

11:00

Bingo [R]2:30
Vesper's
Worship
Service [CR]

6:35

Word

Search/
Trivia
Lottery [FD]

10:30

Pilates [FC]3:00

Memorial Day

Memorial Day
Parade

9:00

Cribbage [PDR]2:00
Adult Coloring
[CL]

3:00

Bible Study with
Jim [L]

3:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Festival
Foods Bus

10:30

Manicures* [CR]10:30
Sheephead [R]1:45
Walking Club hosted by
Taylored Rehab

2:00

Shopping at St.
Vincent de Paul's*

2:30

Men's Night* [TV]5:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

9:45

Pick-N-Save
Bus

1:10

Crafts with
Jeanne* [CR]

2:30

Lecture Series
[TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit
[CR]

10:00

Bridge
[TV]

1:15

Brain Health
University* [CL]

3:00

Weeknight
Cinema [TV]

7:00

Sit & Fit [CR]10:00
Walmart/Kohls
Shopping Van*

11:00

Pick-N-Save Bus1:10
Sheephead [L]1:15
Scavenger hunt [FD]2:30
Tai Chi [CR]2:30
Rosary [L]4:00
Armchair Travelers [TV]7:00

Created on Friday, April 19, 2019 2:28 PM

MAY 2019
calendar & activities Activity Calendar

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY


	Location Keys
	Resident Birthdays

